

State Vs. Amarjit Singh and another

Present: Sh. Gurjinder singh APP for the State.

Accused are in custody and not produced.

Accused not produced by the Jail Authorities due to outbreak of Pandemic Novel Corona Virus. Thus, production warrants of accused be issued for 22.9.2020 to produce the accused in court.

Date of order:8.9.2020

Kuldeep Singh

Stenographer Gr.III

(Shilpi Gupta)PCS,
SDJM/Kharar
UID PB0315