

CHI 112-20 State Vs. Gagandeep Singh & Ors.

CNR No.PBSAA1000727-2020

Present : Sh. Gurjinder Singh APP for the State.
Accused are in custody, but not produced.

Accused not produced by the Jail Authorities. Let, their production warrants of accused be issued for 23.11.2020 to be produced them through VC or in court.

Date of order : 11.11.2020

(Shilpi Gupta)PCS,
SDJM/Kharar
UID PB0315

Jatinder Singh
Stenographer Gr.-II