

State Vs. Harpreet Singh etc CHI.114/19

Present Ld. APP for the State.

Accused Parminderjit Singh on bail but exempted today.

Remaining accused on bail and present.

An application for exemption of the accused Parminderjit Singh has been moved. Keeping in view mentioned in the application the same is allowed for today. Now to come up on 05.01.2022 for consideration on charge.

G.S.Handa
(Stenographer)

(Gaurav Gupta)
CJJD/JMIC/Patti:-09.11.2021
UID No. PB-0459