

CHI 1159 of 2020

State Vs. Harinder Singh @ Jinda

Present: APP for the State.

Accused Harinder Singh @ Jinda on bail represented by
Sh. Navdeep Singh Gill, Advocate.

No PW is present. Bailable warrant of PW HC Sukhdev Singh received back unserved. Now he be summoned through bailable warrant in sum of Rs.10,000/- in like amount with one surety for 22.12.2021 and his 1/3rd salary is ordered to be attached till further orders and intimation in this regard be sent to concerned quarter. Remaining PWs be summoned as per previous order for date fixed.

(Nirmala Devi)
Judicial Magistrate Ist Class,
Amritsar/UID No. PB0411

Date of Order: 03.12.2021

Karan Singh, Stenographer Gr-II