

CHI-114-2023

State Vs. Jagpreet Singh

Present: Sh. Vikram Kashyap, Ld. APP for the State.

Challan presented today. Office report perused. It be registered. Let notice to accused be issued for 31.05.2023. Case is also fixed for compliance of Section 207 CrPC for the date fixed.

Date of order: 21.03.2023

Abhishek Kaushik

Stenographer III

(Rachhpal Singh)

CJM/Gurdaspur

UID No. PB0284